Form **PTO-1594** (Rev. 03/01)



U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002) Tab settings	· -		
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: F			
1. Name of conveying party(ies): FAT PREDATOR WEIGHT LOSS Co.	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: YO/ANDA KE//Y Internal		
Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State Association Limited Partnership Other	Street Address: 58 75 BROADWAY City: Mersul/W//E State: IN Zip: 4/6		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? ☐ Yes ☐ No 3. Nature of conveyance:	Association General Partnership		
Assignment	Corporation-State Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No		
 4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) 75/9/8, 098 Additional number(s) att 	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: \[\int \int ANDA \(\text{TE} \int \int \text{Y} \]	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)		
Internal Address:			
Street Address: 5875 BRIADWAY	8. Deposit account number:		
City: MacRillv/lk State: IN Zip: 4640	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit according to the control of the control		
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform copy of the original document.	nation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true		
Name of Person Signing Some DBYRNE 00000016 75918098	ignature 01/11/02		

01 FC:481 02 FC:484 40w60 dicuments to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: 120,00 ((Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

TRADEMARK REEL: 002405 FRAME: 0166

Whereas_	FAT PREDATOR WEIGH	T LOSS CO. INC.		•	
		ame of Assignor)			
of	5875 Broadway, Merrillville,	IN 46410			,
*****		(Address)			
has adopte	ed, used and is using a (tradem	nark) which is			
(registered	/ pending application) No	<u>75 / 918,098,</u>			
dated 12	2-11-01; and	•			
Whereas,					
		anda Kelly			
	(1)	lame of Assignee)	- -		
of :-	5875 Broadway,	Merrillville, IN 46410			1
		(Address)	ţ.		
is desirons	of acquiring said (registered)	or pending) trademark	अ अ	•	uni per senten
Now there	offere, for good and valuable co	nsideration, the inceipt	:	7: 11	
of which i	s hereby acknowledged, said _	FAT PREMATOR V	VEIG H] gnor)	LOSS	OD INC.
does herel	by assign to the said	Yolanda Kelly (Assignee)			all right
title, and i	interest in and the (trademark)	goodwill of the			
business s	ymbolized thereby.				

(Signature of assignor: if assigner is a corporation, give official title along with signature)

RECORDED: 01/23/2002

TRADEMARK REEL: 002405 FRAME: 0167